
BÖLÜM TAM ÜCRET %50 BURS

%50 BURS (%5 

Nakit İndirimli

GÜZ 

DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

BAHAR DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

%50 BURS + 

%25 TERCİH 

BURSU

%50 BURS + %25 

TERCİH BURSU (%5 

Nakit İndirimli)

GÜZ DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

BAHAR DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

TÜM BÖLÜMLER 26.500,00 ₺ 13.250,00 ₺ 12.587,50 ₺ 6.625,00 ₺ 6.625,00 ₺ 9.937,50 ₺ 9.440,63 ₺ 4.968,75 ₺ 4.968,75 ₺

BÖLÜM TAM ÜCRET %50 BURS

%50 BURS (%5 

Nakit İndirimli

GÜZ 

DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

BAHAR DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

%50 BURS + 

%25 TERCİH 

BURSU

%50 BURS + %25 

TERCİH BURSU (%5 

Nakit İndirimli)

GÜZ DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

BAHAR DÖNEM 

ÖDEMESİ

TÜM BÖLÜMLER 25.500,00 ₺ 12.750,00 ₺ 12.112,50 ₺ 6.375,00 ₺ 6.375,00 ₺ 9.562,50 ₺ 9.084,38 ₺ 4.781,25 ₺ 4.781,25 ₺
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